
SLA Deadline Periods 
Fall 2017 

 

 
16-week Courses 

(Most English and Reading courses) 
Activity 1: Tuesday, September 5 to Saturday, October 7 
Activity 2: Monday, October 9 to Saturday, November 11 

Activity 3: Monday, November 13 to Saturday, December 9 
 

1st 8-week Courses 
(English 12A, English 12B, 12C* and Reading 82, 883/82, 881) 

Activity 1: Tuesday, September 5 to Saturday, September 16 
Activities 2 & 3: Monday, September 18 to Saturday, October 14 

 

2nd 8-week Courses 
(English 12A, English 12B, 12C and Reading 82, 883/82) 

Activity 1: Monday, October 23 to Saturday, November 11 
Activities 2 & 3: Monday, November 13 to Saturday, December 9 

 
 

Please Note: The last day to complete DLAs is Saturday, December 2nd.  However, Workshops and DSGs are available Monday, 
December 4th through Saturday, December 9th.  Students in compressed Reading courses, however, are able to complete DLAs through 

December 9th.  


